10/19/18
07:49

Number

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and Date

Bath Police Department

Nature

Agency: Bath Police Department
Found Property

18-018519
18-018522
18-018525
18-018527
18-018531
18-018534
18-018535
18-018537
18-018540
18-018541
18-018548
18-018550
18-018551
18-018552
18-018555
18-018558
18-018567
18-018570
18-018571
18-018578
18-018580

Total

07:57:
08:30:
09:06:
09:44:
10:39:
11:28:
11:26:
12:24:
12:57:
13:23:
15:31:
15:55:
16:10:
16:13:
16:31:
16:56:
19:06:
19:36:
20:13:
00:26:
00:53:

Incidents for This Agency:

48

10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/18/18
10/19/18
10/19/18

Theft
Animal
Animal

Problem
Problem

Conceal Weap Ap
Public Service
Traffic Hazard

Theft

Vandal ism
Suspicious
Traffic Offense
Bail Check
Serve Order
Citizen Assist
Public Service
Suspicious
Serve Order
Unsecure Premis
Parking Problem
Property Watch
Law Detail

21

1235

Page: 1

Address Loctn Dsp
10 QUIMBY ST, Bath, ME SRES ACT
11 WINDJAMMER WAY; G, Bath NRES ACT
12 RUSSELL ST, Bath, ME SRES ACT
30 TOWER CIR, Bath, ME NRES ACT
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME CBD ACT
3 WRIGHT DR; DIKE-NEWELL S NRES ACT
HIGH ST; Overpass to Godda SRES [INA
41 WESTERN AVE; 3, Bath, M SRES ACT
616 HIGH ST; Middle Dorm r SRES [INA
165 WHISKEAG RD, Bath, ME NRES UNF
HIGH ST, Bath, ME SRES INA
9 PAGE ST, Bath, ME NRES [INA
134 DUMMER ST, Bath, ME NRES [INA
58 WASHINGTON ST, Bath, ME SRES [INA
USM, Portland, ME ACT
47 ACADEMY ST, Bath, ME NRES INA
530 HIGH ST;10, Bath, ME SRES INA
809 WASHINGTON ST, Bath, M CBD INA
552 WASHINGTON ST; THE CAB SRES [INA
55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH, CBD INA
HIGH ST;Plants Seafood, Ba SRES [INA

Total

Incidents for This Report:

Report Includes:

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

dates between
agencies matching "1201°
officers
dispositions
natures
locations
cities
clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

~06:00:00 10/18/18" and "06:00:00 10/19/18"

*** End of Report \SpillmanServer\app\tmp\reportTmp_rkaake\rpt



